
REU Calendar - Summer 2006

Date Time Place Event Title (if applicable) Person in Charge
Monday, June 05, 2006 9:00 AM 396 paperwork Jan Nyhus

Monday, June 05, 2006 9:45 AM
move into your 
office Haseena Ahmed

Monday, June 05, 2006 10:00 AM research meeting mentors
Monday, June 05, 2006 12:00 PM 385 lunch Haseena Ahmed
Monday, June 05, 2006 1:00 PM tours Haseena Ahmed
Monday, June 05, 2006 3:30 PM 404 photo Leslie Hogben

Tuesday, June 06, 2006 3:00 PM 404 pop and cookies Kristy Goodale
Tuesday, June 06, 2006 3:30 AM 294 presentation e-journals Haseena Ahmed

Wednesday, June 07, 2006 10:00 AM 449 Matlab class Cliff Bergman

Thursday, June 08, 2006 3:00 PM 404 pop and cookies Kristy Goodale

Friday, June 09, 2006 11:00 AM 449 Matlab class Cliff Bergman

Sunday, June 11, 2006 4:00 PM
Brookside 
Park all-ISU REU picnic

Monday, June 12, 2006 12:00 PM 385 lunch Haseena Ahmed

Tuesday, June 13, 2006 3:00 PM 404 pop and cookies Kristy Goodale
Tuesday, June 13, 2006 3:30 PM 294 presentation REU conferences Leslie Hogben

Thursday, June 15, 2006 3:00 PM 404 pop and cookies Kristy Goodale

                            Friday, June 16, 2006 11 or 3:30 1117 Black virtual reality tour Haseena Ahmed

Saturday, June 17, 2006 11:00 AM
Big Creek 
Lake Picnic and boating Leslie Hogben

Monday, June 19, 2006 12:00 PM 385 lunch Haseena Ahmed

Tuesday, June 20, 2006 11:00 AM 449 Latex class Haseena Ahmed
Tuesday, June 21, 2005 3:00 PM 404 pop and cookies Kristy Goodale

Tuesday, June 21, 2005 3:30 PM 294 seminar

Periodic varitaion in marine animal 
diversity during the Phanerozoic 
(543 million years ago until today). James Cornette

Thursday, June 23, 2005 3:00 PM 404 pop and cookies Kristy Goodale

Friday, June 23, 2006 11:00 AM 449 Latex class Haseena Ahmed

Monday, June 26, 2006 12:00 PM 385 lunch Haseena Ahmed

Tuesday, June 27, 2006 3:00 PM 404 pop and cookies



Tuesday, June 27, 2006 3:30 PM 294 seminar
Inverse problems and its 
applications

Prof. Tuncay Aktosun, 
University of Texas, 
Arlington

Wednesday, June 28, 2006 7:00 PM movie night

Thursday, June 29, 2006 3:00 PM 404 pop and cookies

Friday, June 30, 2006 12:00 PM
301 
Spedding 

Presentation about 
graduate school

(pick up lunch in Carver 385 at 
11:30) Vice Provost Brighton

                             Monday, July 03, 2006 12:00 PM 385 lunch Haseena Ahmed

Tuesday, July 04, 2006 picnic Wolfgang Kliemann

Thursday, July 06, 2006 3:00 PM 404 pop and cookies Kristy Goodale
Thursday, July 06, 2006 3:30 PM 294 presentation Grad School: What is it really like? Grad student panel

Friday, July 07, 2006
first draft of paper 
due to Leslie

Saturday, July 08, 2006 8:00 AM
Trip to Oceans of 
Fun/Worlds of Fun Haseena Ahmed

Monday, July 10, 2006 12:00 PM 385 lunch Haseena Ahmed

Tuesday, July 11, 2006 3:00 PM 404 pop and cookies Kristy Goodale
Tuesday, July 11, 2006 3:30 PM 294 seminar Cliff Bergman

Thursday, July 13, 2006 3:00 PM 404 pop and cookies

Monday, July 17, 2006 12:00 PM 385 lunch Haseena Ahmed

Tuesday, July 18, 2006 3:00 PM 404 pop and cookies Kristy Goodale

Thursday, July 20, 2006 3:00 PM 404 pop and cookies Kristy Goodale

Thursday, July 20, 2006 3:30 PM 294 presentation Grad School Application process
Paul Sacks, Direcotr of 
Graduate Education

Friday, July 21, 2006 1:30 PM 294
research 
symposium biomolecular modelling

Monday, July 24, 2006 1:30 - 4 PM 268
research 
symposium

dynamical systems                         
modelling cancer part 1

H. Mahan, S. Smith  
Andrew Matteson    

Tuesday, July 25, 2006 1:30 - 4 PM 268
research 
symposium

combinatorial matrix theory           
modelling cancer part 2

N. Chenette, S. Droms  
Thomas Chen

Wednesday, July 26, 2006 1:30 - 4 PM 268
research 
symposium

matrix stability                           
numericla ananalysis

H. Friedlander, M. 
Parrish, J. Ross              
S. Dupal, M. Yoshizawa

Friday, July 28, 2006 11:30 PM King Buffet lunch Haseena Ahmed


